May 26 2024 (03:07) India Rail Info 1

Tirunelveli - Mettupalayam Special Fare Special (PT)/06030 - Exp - SR
SVPR/Srivilliputtur to SVKS/Sivakasi
Oh 13m - 17 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 19:00 0 |1 0 50 |38 |[SR
2 SMD  |Cheranmahadevi 19:23 19:25 2m |0 |1 19 110 SR
3 KIC Kallidaikurichi 19:31 19:32 Tm |0 |1 30 |44 SR
4 |ASD  |Ambasamudram 19:38 19:40 2m |0 |1 35 |51 SR
5 |KKY |Kizhakadaiyam 19:58 20:00 2m (0 |1 50 |71 SR
6 PCM  |Pavurchatram 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |1 62 17 |158 [SR
7 TSI Tenkasi Junction 20:50 21:00 10m |1 1 72 69 [158 |SR
8 |KDNL |Kadayanallur 21:14 21:16 2m |0 |1 88 |73 SR
g SNKL  |Sankarankovil 21:33 21:35 2m 1 109 |71 SR
10 |RIPM |Rajapalayam 22:03 22:05 2m |0 |1 142 |52 |168 SR
11 |[SVPR |Srivilliputtur 22:18 22:20 2m |0 |1 153 |78 |138 |SR
12 |SVKS [Sivakasi 22:33 22:35 2m |0 |1 170 |24 |106 SR
13 |VPT Virudunagar junction 23:35 23:45 10m (0 |1 194 |33 |101 SR
14 |MDU |Maduraijunction 01:05 01:10 5m 2 238 |68 |133 [SR
15 |DG Dindigul Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 2 |300 |75 SR
16 |ODC |Oddanchatram 02:36 02:38 2m |1 |2 333 |51 |300 |SR
17 |PLNI |Palani 03:08 03:10 2m (3 |2 358 |88 [322 |SR
18 |UDT |Udumalaipettai 03:33 03:35 2m |0 (2 392 |25 (371 |SR
19 |POY |Pollachijunction 04:45 04:47 2m [0 |2 421 |58 SR
20 |CNV  |Kinattukkadavu 05:09 05:10 m 2 442 |21 SR
21 |PTJ Podanur Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 2 461 (18 |397 |SR
22 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 06:25 06:30 5m [0 |2 467 |36 |412 |SR
23 |MTP |Mettupalayam 07:30 1 12 503 |- 325 |SR

May 26 2024 (03:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



